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PUBLIC NOTICE

VILLAGE OF MINOA

240 N. Main Street

Minoa, New York 13116
Office 315-656-3100

Fax 315-656-0825
www.villageofininoa.com

Celebrating 100 Years
191£ 2013

Please be advised that the Village Board of Trustee has approved the following
2014 Village Holiday Schedule:

New Years Day

Martin Luther King Day
Presidents Day

% day Good Friday
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day

Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day
Thanksgiving Friday
Christmas Day

Village Floating Holiday

Wednesday, January 1%
Monday, January 20"
Monday, February 17"
Friday, April 18™
Monday, May 26™
Friday, July 4"

Monday, September 1%
Tuesday, November 11%

Thursday, November 27"

Friday, November 28"
Thursday, December 25

Friday, December 26"

BY ORDER OF THE VILLAGE
BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Leso Drma_

Lisa DeVona
Village Clerk-Treasurer

DATED: December 30, 2013
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